
Contest HJ062112 [2012 4-H Horse Judging Contest] ST Award 001  High Senior Team  Results...

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
1 Class #1 Geldings 12 Gelding Reasons 1 Class #1 Geldings 1 Class #1 Geldings
2 Class #2 - Mares 13 Hunter Under Saddle Reasons2 Class #2 - Mares 5 Hunter Under Saddle
3 Class #3 - Geldings 14 Reining Reasons 3 Class #3 - Geldings 6 Reining
4 Class #4 - Geldings 4 Class #4 - Geldings
5 Hunter Under Saddle 5 Hunter Under Saddle
6 Reining 6 Reining
7 Western Pleasure 7 Western Pleasure
8 Western Horsemanship 8 Western Horsemanship
9 Geldings Questions
10 Hunter Under Saddle Questions
11 Reining Questions
12 Gelding Reasons
13 Hunter Under Saddle Reasons
14 Reining Reasons

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers

ScoreCon  Copyright 2002/2005  C & K Ventures  www.4HPlus.com

1 ST  1001a Burrell, Devon R FRE Fremont 477
ST  1001b Dolbow, Tenikah M FRE Fremont 453
ST  1001c Lavoie, Haylee A FRE Fremont 469
ST  1001d Thayer, Kathryn L FRE Fremont 475

1421 375 1046 394

2 ST  1004a Cordingly, Kaycee M PLT Platte 471
ST  1004b Harris, Caitlin M PLT Platte 461
ST  1004c Hiatt, Tray A PLT Platte 481
ST  1004d Stoll, Melanie PLT Platte 418

1413 370 1043 406

3 ST  1003a Gaukel, Kylee M NIO Niobrara 472
ST  1003b Gaukel, Kaitlin B NIO Niobrara 489
ST  1003c Travnicek, Colt NIO Niobrara 431

1392 362 1030 408

4 ST  1002a Heimsoth, Alexandra F LAR Laramie 438
ST  1002b Hrabovsky, Jessica L LAR Laramie 438
ST  1002c Kindsvater, Shelby L LAR Laramie 491
ST  1002d Kindsvater, Daniel S LAR Laramie 411

1367 367 1000 363



Contest HJ062112 [2012 4-H Horse Judging Contest] JT Award 002  High Junior Team  Results...

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
1 Class #1 Geldings 9 Geldings Questions 1 Class #1 Geldings 1 Class #1 Geldings
2 Class #2 - Mares 10 Hunter Under Saddle Questions2 Class #2 - Mares 5 Hunter Under Saddle
3 Class #3 - Geldings 11 Reining Questions 3 Class #3 - Geldings 6 Reining
4 Class #4 - Geldings 13 Hunter Under Saddle Reasons4 Class #4 - Geldings
5 Hunter Under Saddle 5 Hunter Under Saddle
6 Reining 6 Reining
7 Western Pleasure 7 Western Pleasure
8 Western Horsemanship 8 Western Horsemanship
9 Geldings Questions
10 Hunter Under Saddle Questions
11 Reining Questions
12 Gelding Reasons
13 Hunter Under Saddle Reasons
14 Reining Reasons

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers

ScoreCon  Copyright 2002/2005  C & K Ventures  www.4HPlus.com

1 JT  3009a Allen, Taylor S UNT Uinta 477
JT  3009b Frame, Mishelle R UNT Uinta 482
JT  3009c Pfeifer, Faith K UNT Uinta 495
JT  3009d Pfeifer, Hope T UNT Uinta 487

1464 379 1085 402

2 JT  3005a Hendrickson, Jaycee LCN Lincoln 483
JT  3005b Roberts, Jami A LCN Lincoln 470
JT  3005c Roberts, Jordan R LCN Lincoln 476

1429 377 1052 377

3 JT  3003a Alexander, Silja ALB Albany 458
JT  3003b Browning, Emily A ALB Albany 431
JT  3003c Kruszynski, Micheal R ALB Albany 473
JT  3003d Benson, Rayne V ALB Albany 472

1403 388 1015 410

4 JT  3001a Chaote, Marty W CBL Campbell 430
JT  3001b Knighten, Hayly N CBL Campbell 463
JT  3001c Vance, Kenna J CBL Campbell 485

1378 374 1004 399

5 JT  3006a Durant, Alexa J NAT Natrona 430
JT  3006b Jacob, Jessica M NAT Natrona 434
JT  3006c Reynolds, Timi E NAT Natrona 474

1338 362 976 364

6 JT  3004a Cool, Melinda M LAR Laramie 461
JT  3004b Rosner, Addysen A LAR Laramie 439
JT  3004c Wilson, Brittani J LAR Laramie 434
JT  3004d Carlson, Amber N LAR Laramie 429

1334 381 953 350

7 JT  3007a Anderson, Decker L PLT Platte 419
JT  3007b Anderson, Rory L PLT Platte 476
JT  3007c Cordingly, Roberta Bobij PLT Platte 434

1329 371 958 379

8 JT  3002a Bebo, Jessica L GOS Goshen 474
JT  3002b Clark, Kadra M GOS Goshen 408
JT  3002c Haas, Kendall C GOS Goshen 390
JT  3002d Petersen, Clara J GOS Goshen 435

1317 371 946 376

9 JT  3008a Hibbert, Jakobi SUB Sublette 432
JT  3008b Quirk, McKenna D SUB Sublette 493
JT  3008c Sharp, Ashley SUB Sublette 381

1306 369 937 328



Contest HJ062112 [2012 4-H Horse Judging Contest] SA Award 003  High Senior Individual  Results...

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
1 Class #1 Geldings 12 Gelding Reasons 1 Class #1 Geldings 1 Class #1 Geldings
2 Class #2 - Mares 13 Hunter Under Saddle Reasons2 Class #2 - Mares 5 Hunter Under Saddle
3 Class #3 - Geldings 14 Reining Reasons 3 Class #3 - Geldings 6 Reining
4 Class #4 - Geldings 4 Class #4 - Geldings
5 Hunter Under Saddle 5 Hunter Under Saddle
6 Reining 6 Reining
7 Western Pleasure 7 Western Pleasure
8 Western Horsemanship 8 Western Horsemanship
9 Geldings Questions
10 Hunter Under Saddle Questions
11 Reining Questions
12 Gelding Reasons
13 Hunter Under Saddle Reasons
14 Reining Reasons

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers

ScoreCon  Copyright 2002/2005  C & K Ventures  www.4HPlus.com

1      4001a Harris, Joey M ALB Albany 513513 138 375 147
2      1002c Kindsvater, Shelby L LAR Laramie 491491 129 362 138
3      1003b Gaukel, Kaitlin B NIO Niobrara 489489 126 363 142
4      4005d Schamber, Brookely A SUB Sublette 486486 127 359 137
5      1004c Hiatt, Tray A PLT Platte 481481 123 358 140
6      1001a Burrell, Devon R FRE Fremont 477477 121 356 130
7      1001d Thayer, Kathryn L FRE Fremont 475475 131 344 136
8      1003a Gaukel, Kylee M NIO Niobrara 472472 125 347 136
9      1004a Cordingly, Kaycee M PLT Platte 471471 117 354 133

10      1001c Lavoie, Haylee A FRE Fremont 469469 123 346 128
11      1004b Harris, Caitlin M PLT Platte 461461 130 331 133
12      4003d Starkovich, Alanna M JOH Johnson 453453 114 339 136
13      1001b Dolbow, Tenikah M FRE Fremont 453453 110 343 128
14      4004c Taucher, Zoey J NAT Natrona 448448 128 320 118
15      4005c Grossman, Heather L SUB Sublette 447447 100 347 128
16      1002b Hrabovsky, Jessica L LAR Laramie 438438 125 313 111
17      1002a Heimsoth, Alexandra F LAR Laramie 438438 113 325 114
18      4002a Weber, Rebecca A FRE Fremont 433433 118 315 127
19      1003c Travnicek, Colt NIO Niobrara 431431 111 320 130
20      4003c Harper, Jade A JOH Johnson 427427 99 328 130
21      1004d Stoll, Melanie PLT Platte 418418 88 330 131
22      1002d Kindsvater, Daniel S LAR Laramie 411411 114 297 107



Contest HJ062112 [2012 4-H Horse Judging Contest] SA Award 004  High Senior Placings  Results...

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
1 Class #1 Geldings 12 Gelding Reasons 1 Class #1 Geldings
2 Class #2 - Mares 13 Hunter Under Saddle Reasons5 Hunter Under Saddle
3 Class #3 - Geldings 14 Reining Reasons 6 Reining
4 Class #4 - Geldings
5 Hunter Under Saddle
6 Reining
7 Western Pleasure
8 Western Horsemanship

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers

ScoreCon  Copyright 2002/2005  C & K Ventures  www.4HPlus.com

1      4001a Harris, Joey M ALB Albany 375375 138 147 0
2      1003b Gaukel, Kaitlin B NIO Niobrara 363363 126 142 0
3      1002c Kindsvater, Shelby L LAR Laramie 362362 129 138 0
4      4005d Schamber, Brookely A SUB Sublette 359359 127 137 0
5      1004c Hiatt, Tray A PLT Platte 358358 123 140 0
6      1001a Burrell, Devon R FRE Fremont 356356 121 130 0
7      1004a Cordingly, Kaycee M PLT Platte 354354 117 133 0
8      1003a Gaukel, Kylee M NIO Niobrara 347347 125 136 0
9      4005c Grossman, Heather L SUB Sublette 347347 100 128 0

10      1001c Lavoie, Haylee A FRE Fremont 346346 123 128 0
11      1001d Thayer, Kathryn L FRE Fremont 344344 131 136 0
12      1001b Dolbow, Tenikah M FRE Fremont 343343 110 128 0
13      4003d Starkovich, Alanna M JOH Johnson 339339 114 136 0
14      1004b Harris, Caitlin M PLT Platte 331331 130 133 0
15      1004d Stoll, Melanie PLT Platte 330330 88 131 0
16      4003c Harper, Jade A JOH Johnson 328328 99 130 0
17      1002a Heimsoth, Alexandra F LAR Laramie 325325 113 114 0
18      4004c Taucher, Zoey J NAT Natrona 320320 128 118 0
19      1003c Travnicek, Colt NIO Niobrara 320320 111 130 0
20      4002a Weber, Rebecca A FRE Fremont 315315 118 127 0
21      1002b Hrabovsky, Jessica L LAR Laramie 313313 125 111 0
22      1002d Kindsvater, Daniel S LAR Laramie 297297 114 107 0



Contest HJ062112 [2012 4-H Horse Judging Contest] SA Award 005  High Senior Reasons  Results...

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
12 Gelding Reasons 1 Class #1 Geldings 1 Class #1 Geldings
13 Hunter Under Saddle Reasons5 Hunter Under Saddle 2 Class #2 - Mares
14 Reining Reasons 6 Reining 3 Class #3 - Geldings

4 Class #4 - Geldings
5 Hunter Under Saddle
6 Reining
7 Western Pleasure
8 Western Horsemanship

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers

ScoreCon  Copyright 2002/2005  C & K Ventures  www.4HPlus.com

1      4001a Harris, Joey M ALB Albany 138138 147 375 0
2      1001d Thayer, Kathryn L FRE Fremont 131131 136 344 0
3      1004b Harris, Caitlin M PLT Platte 130130 133 331 0
4      1002c Kindsvater, Shelby L LAR Laramie 129129 138 362 0
5      4004c Taucher, Zoey J NAT Natrona 128128 118 320 0
6      4005d Schamber, Brookely A SUB Sublette 127127 137 359 0
7      1003b Gaukel, Kaitlin B NIO Niobrara 126126 142 363 0
8      1002b Hrabovsky, Jessica L LAR Laramie 125125 111 313 0
9      1003a Gaukel, Kylee M NIO Niobrara 125125 136 347 0

10      1001c Lavoie, Haylee A FRE Fremont 123123 128 346 0
11      1004c Hiatt, Tray A PLT Platte 123123 140 358 0
12      1001a Burrell, Devon R FRE Fremont 121121 130 356 0
13      4002a Weber, Rebecca A FRE Fremont 118118 127 315 0
14      1004a Cordingly, Kaycee M PLT Platte 117117 133 354 0
15      1002d Kindsvater, Daniel S LAR Laramie 114114 107 297 0
16      4003d Starkovich, Alanna M JOH Johnson 114114 136 339 0
17      1002a Heimsoth, Alexandra F LAR Laramie 113113 114 325 0
18      1003c Travnicek, Colt NIO Niobrara 111111 130 320 0
19      1001b Dolbow, Tenikah M FRE Fremont 110110 128 343 0
20      4005c Grossman, Heather L SUB Sublette 100100 128 347 0
21      4003c Harper, Jade A JOH Johnson 9999 130 328 0
22      1004d Stoll, Melanie PLT Platte 8888 131 330 0



Contest HJ062112 [2012 4-H Horse Judging Contest] IA Award 006  High Intermediate Individual  Results.

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
1 Class #1 Geldings 9 Geldings Questions 1 Class #1 Geldings 1 Class #1 Geldings
2 Class #2 - Mares 11 Reining Questions 2 Class #2 - Mares 5 Hunter Under Saddle
3 Class #3 - Geldings 13 Hunter Under Saddle Reasons3 Class #3 - Geldings 6 Reining
4 Class #4 - Geldings 4 Class #4 - Geldings
5 Hunter Under Saddle 5 Hunter Under Saddle
6 Reining 6 Reining
7 Western Pleasure 7 Western Pleasure
8 Western Horsemanship 8 Western Horsemanship
9 Geldings Questions
11 Reining Questions
13 Hunter Under Saddle Reasons

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers

ScoreCon  Copyright 2002/2005  C & K Ventures  www.4HPlus.com

1      3009c Pfeifer, Faith K UNT Uinta 495495 122 373 145
2      3009d Pfeifer, Hope T UNT Uinta 487487 130 357 122
3      3001c Vance, Kenna J CBL Campbell 485485 131 354 148
4      3005a Hendrickson, Jaycee LCN Lincoln 483483 122 361 132
5      3009b Frame, Mishelle R UNT Uinta 482482 127 355 135
6      3009a Allen, Taylor S UNT Uinta 477477 121 356 137
7      3002a Bebo, Jessica L GOS Goshen 474474 125 349 150
8      3006c Reynolds, Timi E NAT Natrona 474474 120 354 135
9      3003d Benson, Rayne V ALB Albany 472472 136 336 134

10      5004c Vliem, Danette J LAR Laramie 470470 116 354 133
11      3001b Knighten, Hayly N CBL Campbell 463463 124 339 125
12      3004a Cool, Melinda M LAR Laramie 461461 131 330 136
13      5003b Evans, Lance UNT Uinta 447447 122 325 127
14      5003c Maxfield, Paxton E UNT Uinta 444444 118 326 132
15      3004b Rosner, Addysen A LAR Laramie 439439 125 314 111
16      3004c Wilson, Brittani J LAR Laramie 434434 125 309 103
17      3006a Durant, Alexa J NAT Natrona 430430 119 311 134
18      3001a Chaote, Marty W CBL Campbell 430430 119 311 126
19      3004d Carlson, Amber N LAR Laramie 429429 120 309 111
20      5002a Gaukel, Taylor N NIO Niobrara 422422 121 301 130
21      5001c Abrams, Deana J FRE Fremont 420420 120 300 93
22      3007a Anderson, Decker L PLT Platte 419419 116 303 108
23      5002b Mosley, Meghan R NIO Niobrara 408408 117 291 100



Contest HJ062112 [2012 4-H Horse Judging Contest] IA Award 007  High Intermediate Placings  Results...

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
1 Class #1 Geldings 9 Geldings Questions 1 Class #1 Geldings
2 Class #2 - Mares 11 Reining Questions 5 Hunter Under Saddle
3 Class #3 - Geldings 13 Hunter Under Saddle Reasons6 Reining
4 Class #4 - Geldings
5 Hunter Under Saddle
6 Reining
7 Western Pleasure
8 Western Horsemanship

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers

ScoreCon  Copyright 2002/2005  C & K Ventures  www.4HPlus.com

1      3009c Pfeifer, Faith K UNT Uinta 373373 122 145 0
2      3005a Hendrickson, Jaycee LCN Lincoln 361361 122 132 0
3      3009d Pfeifer, Hope T UNT Uinta 357357 130 122 0
4      3009a Allen, Taylor S UNT Uinta 356356 121 137 0
5      3009b Frame, Mishelle R UNT Uinta 355355 127 135 0
6      3001c Vance, Kenna J CBL Campbell 354354 131 148 0
7      3006c Reynolds, Timi E NAT Natrona 354354 120 135 0
8      5004c Vliem, Danette J LAR Laramie 354354 116 133 0
9      3002a Bebo, Jessica L GOS Goshen 349349 125 150 0

10      3001b Knighten, Hayly N CBL Campbell 339339 124 125 0
11      3003d Benson, Rayne V ALB Albany 336336 136 134 0
12      3004a Cool, Melinda M LAR Laramie 330330 131 136 0
13      5003c Maxfield, Paxton E UNT Uinta 326326 118 132 0
14      5003b Evans, Lance UNT Uinta 325325 122 127 0
15      3004b Rosner, Addysen A LAR Laramie 314314 125 111 0
16      3006a Durant, Alexa J NAT Natrona 311311 119 134 0
17      3001a Chaote, Marty W CBL Campbell 311311 119 126 0
18      3004c Wilson, Brittani J LAR Laramie 309309 125 103 0
19      3004d Carlson, Amber N LAR Laramie 309309 120 111 0
20      3007a Anderson, Decker L PLT Platte 303303 116 108 0
21      5002a Gaukel, Taylor N NIO Niobrara 301301 121 130 0
22      5001c Abrams, Deana J FRE Fremont 300300 120 93 0
23      5002b Mosley, Meghan R NIO Niobrara 291291 117 100 0



Contest HJ062112 [2012 4-H Horse Judging Contest] IA Award 008  High Intermediate Questions/Re  Resu

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
9 Geldings Questions 1 Class #1 Geldings 1 Class #1 Geldings
11 Reining Questions 5 Hunter Under Saddle 2 Class #2 - Mares
13 Hunter Under Saddle Reasons6 Reining 3 Class #3 - Geldings

4 Class #4 - Geldings
5 Hunter Under Saddle
6 Reining
7 Western Pleasure
8 Western Horsemanship

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers

ScoreCon  Copyright 2002/2005  C & K Ventures  www.4HPlus.com

1      3003d Benson, Rayne V ALB Albany 136136 134 336 0
2      3004a Cool, Melinda M LAR Laramie 131131 136 330 0
3      3001c Vance, Kenna J CBL Campbell 131131 148 354 0
4      3009d Pfeifer, Hope T UNT Uinta 130130 122 357 0
5      3009b Frame, Mishelle R UNT Uinta 127127 135 355 0
6      3004c Wilson, Brittani J LAR Laramie 125125 103 309 0
7      3004b Rosner, Addysen A LAR Laramie 125125 111 314 0
8      3002a Bebo, Jessica L GOS Goshen 125125 150 349 0
9      3001b Knighten, Hayly N CBL Campbell 124124 125 339 0

10      5003b Evans, Lance UNT Uinta 122122 127 325 0
11      3005a Hendrickson, Jaycee LCN Lincoln 122122 132 361 0
12      3009c Pfeifer, Faith K UNT Uinta 122122 145 373 0
13      5002a Gaukel, Taylor N NIO Niobrara 121121 130 301 0
14      3009a Allen, Taylor S UNT Uinta 121121 137 356 0
15      5001c Abrams, Deana J FRE Fremont 120120 93 300 0
16      3004d Carlson, Amber N LAR Laramie 120120 111 309 0
17      3006c Reynolds, Timi E NAT Natrona 120120 135 354 0
18      3001a Chaote, Marty W CBL Campbell 119119 126 311 0
19      3006a Durant, Alexa J NAT Natrona 119119 134 311 0
20      5003c Maxfield, Paxton E UNT Uinta 118118 132 326 0
21      5002b Mosley, Meghan R NIO Niobrara 117117 100 291 0
22      3007a Anderson, Decker L PLT Platte 116116 108 303 0
23      5004c Vliem, Danette J LAR Laramie 116116 133 354 0



Contest HJ062112 [2012 4-H Horse Judging Contest] JA Award 009  High Junior Individual  Results...

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
1 Class #1 Geldings 9 Geldings Questions 1 Class #1 Geldings 1 Class #1 Geldings
2 Class #2 - Mares 10 Hunter Under Saddle Questions2 Class #2 - Mares 5 Hunter Under Saddle
3 Class #3 - Geldings 11 Reining Questions 3 Class #3 - Geldings 6 Reining
4 Class #4 - Geldings 4 Class #4 - Geldings
5 Hunter Under Saddle 5 Hunter Under Saddle
6 Reining 6 Reining
7 Western Pleasure 7 Western Pleasure
8 Western Horsemanship 8 Western Horsemanship
9 Geldings Questions
10 Hunter Under Saddle Questions
11 Reining Questions

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers

ScoreCon  Copyright 2002/2005  C & K Ventures  www.4HPlus.com

1      3008b Quirk, McKenna D SUB Sublette 493493 129 364 136
2      3005c Roberts, Jordan R LCN Lincoln 476476 129 347 119
3      3007b Anderson, Rory L PLT Platte 476476 126 350 147
4      3003c Kruszynski, Micheal R ALB Albany 473473 126 347 133
5      3005b Roberts, Jami A LCN Lincoln 470470 126 344 126
6      6004a Worman, Brooke C ALB Albany 463463 129 334 137
7      6002d McPherson, MaKayla M FRE Fremont 463463 126 337 118
8      3003a Alexander, Silja ALB Albany 458458 126 332 143
9      6001b Boreen, Karina R BGH Big Horn 446446 126 320 98

10      3002d Petersen, Clara J GOS Goshen 435435 120 315 110
11      3007c Cordingly, Roberta Bobij PLT Platte 434434 129 305 124
12      3006b Jacob, Jessica M NAT Natrona 434434 123 311 95
13      3008a Hibbert, Jakobi SUB Sublette 432432 120 312 110
14      3003b Browning, Emily A ALB Albany 431431 126 305 126
15      6003b Isbell, Kash L GOS Goshen 426426 123 303 114
16      6003d Stoddard, Jordan M GOS Goshen 424424 114 310 107
17      6003c Isbell, Kaenee R GOS Goshen 411411 123 288 97
18      3002b Clark, Kadra M GOS Goshen 408408 126 282 116
19      3002c Haas, Kendall C GOS Goshen 390390 129 261 101
20      3008c Sharp, Ashley SUB Sublette 381381 120 261 82



Contest HJ062112 [2012 4-H Horse Judging Contest] JA Award 010  High Junior Placings  Results...

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
1 Class #1 Geldings 9 Geldings Questions 1 Class #1 Geldings
2 Class #2 - Mares 10 Hunter Under Saddle Questions5 Hunter Under Saddle
3 Class #3 - Geldings 11 Reining Questions 6 Reining
4 Class #4 - Geldings
5 Hunter Under Saddle
6 Reining
7 Western Pleasure
8 Western Horsemanship

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers

ScoreCon  Copyright 2002/2005  C & K Ventures  www.4HPlus.com

1      3008b Quirk, McKenna D SUB Sublette 364364 129 136 0
2      3007b Anderson, Rory L PLT Platte 350350 126 147 0
3      3005c Roberts, Jordan R LCN Lincoln 347347 129 119 0
4      3003c Kruszynski, Micheal R ALB Albany 347347 126 133 0
5      3005b Roberts, Jami A LCN Lincoln 344344 126 126 0
6      6002d McPherson, MaKayla M FRE Fremont 337337 126 118 0
7      6004a Worman, Brooke C ALB Albany 334334 129 137 0
8      3003a Alexander, Silja ALB Albany 332332 126 143 0
9      6001b Boreen, Karina R BGH Big Horn 320320 126 98 0

10      3002d Petersen, Clara J GOS Goshen 315315 120 110 0
11      3008a Hibbert, Jakobi SUB Sublette 312312 120 110 0
12      3006b Jacob, Jessica M NAT Natrona 311311 123 95 0
13      6003d Stoddard, Jordan M GOS Goshen 310310 114 107 0
14      3007c Cordingly, Roberta Bobij PLT Platte 305305 129 124 0
15      3003b Browning, Emily A ALB Albany 305305 126 126 0
16      6003b Isbell, Kash L GOS Goshen 303303 123 114 0
17      6003c Isbell, Kaenee R GOS Goshen 288288 123 97 0
18      3002b Clark, Kadra M GOS Goshen 282282 126 116 0
19      3002c Haas, Kendall C GOS Goshen 261261 129 101 0
20      3008c Sharp, Ashley SUB Sublette 261261 120 82 0



Contest HJ062112 [2012 4-H Horse Judging Contest] JA Award 011  High Junior Questions  Results...

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
9 Geldings Questions 1 Class #1 Geldings 1 Class #1 Geldings
10 Hunter Under Saddle Questions5 Hunter Under Saddle 2 Class #2 - Mares
11 Reining Questions 6 Reining 3 Class #3 - Geldings

4 Class #4 - Geldings
5 Hunter Under Saddle
6 Reining
7 Western Pleasure
8 Western Horsemanship

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers

ScoreCon  Copyright 2002/2005  C & K Ventures  www.4HPlus.com

1      3002c Haas, Kendall C GOS Goshen 129129 101 261 0
2      3005c Roberts, Jordan R LCN Lincoln 129129 119 347 0
3      3007c Cordingly, Roberta Bobij PLT Platte 129129 124 305 0
4      3008b Quirk, McKenna D SUB Sublette 129129 136 364 0
5      6004a Worman, Brooke C ALB Albany 129129 137 334 0
6      6001b Boreen, Karina R BGH Big Horn 126126 98 320 0
7      3002b Clark, Kadra M GOS Goshen 126126 116 282 0
8      6002d McPherson, MaKayla M FRE Fremont 126126 118 337 0
9      3005b Roberts, Jami A LCN Lincoln 126126 126 344 0

10      3003b Browning, Emily A ALB Albany 126126 126 305 0
11      3003c Kruszynski, Micheal R ALB Albany 126126 133 347 0
12      3003a Alexander, Silja ALB Albany 126126 143 332 0
13      3007b Anderson, Rory L PLT Platte 126126 147 350 0
14      3006b Jacob, Jessica M NAT Natrona 123123 95 311 0
15      6003c Isbell, Kaenee R GOS Goshen 123123 97 288 0
16      6003b Isbell, Kash L GOS Goshen 123123 114 303 0
17      3008c Sharp, Ashley SUB Sublette 120120 82 261 0
18      3002d Petersen, Clara J GOS Goshen 120120 110 315 0
19      3008a Hibbert, Jakobi SUB Sublette 120120 110 312 0
20      6003d Stoddard, Jordan M GOS Goshen 114114 107 310 0


